
"IiAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPANO 1 CONTACT IDCOE PAGE OF PAG2

2 AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 14 REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REG. NO I PROJECT NO.111 applicable)

M010 See Block 16C. NRR-13--135

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (1 other thnetn ftef B) CODE j3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. o0 Contracts
Attn: Jennifer A. DeFino, 301-492-3637 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. strel.lcounty. State andlZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

IAN, EVAN & ALEXANDER CORPORATION
IEA .9 DATED (SEE ITEM 11I

44335 PREMIER PLZ STE 200 |1A MODIFICATION OF.CONTRACTIORDER NO.

GS-23F-0071R NRC-DR-03-09-090
ASHBURN VA 201475052

I10 DATED (SEE ITEM 131

CODE 102242844 FACILITY CODE 1X 09-30-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

El The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Dis extended. 7is no) extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methoOs:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the, amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA tilrtrurfed) B&R: 2013-20-11-4-148 JCN: J4381 BOC. 252A APPR NO: 31X0200
See CONTINUATION-Page DUNS: 102242844 NAICS: 561410 PSC: R69.9 FAIMIS: 131471

NO FUNDING OBLZGATED

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

- I A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO' (Speciy'aullhenly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IDA

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as clanlges in paying offie. appropriationl date. etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103t))

C. THI$.SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

0. OTHER (Specidy type of moedd•rtion an authoonty)

' 52.243-2 - Changes Clause

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 1-- is not, Z is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organmzed Dy LICF section headitngs. including soic:Jauionwconlract subject matter ywet leasiwlpa.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from September 30, 2013 to September 30, 2014
at no additional cost to the government.

Total Oblioated Amount: S533,797.00 (unchanoed)
Total Contract Ceiling: $779,234.61 (unchanged)
Period of.Performance: 10/01/2009 - 09/30/2014 (changed)

Contract Officer for this contract is Adelis Rodriguez

See page 2 for details

Except as pronded herein, all terms and can•t•l n of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A. as heretofore cianged. re, ns unchanged and in full force ne ffect

IkA- NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prnt) 1A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

John E. Cochran, President and CEO Shashi Malhotra

A /•Contracting Officer

15 C ONT Ac FE 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B UNITED STATES O.FRICA . C. DATE SIGNED

/Ik7S4I-Ot15 I 85C 
AT IGE

. .1 5/28/2013 By2L :' ' l' I s/ / ,/
(. wrntu of pers=on auironzeO to sign) (Signature of Conuanlng otfice•r0

IAN 7540-01-152-8070VREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADAl1OI

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Pros ~b ~y GSA. FAR (40 CFR) 53 243

WMAY 2 9 2013SUNSI REVIEW COMPLLETI



NRC-DR-03-09-090
M009

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from September 30,

2013 to September 30, 2014 at no additional cost to the government

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

(1) Section A.4 DURATION OF CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987) is deleted in its entirety
and replaced with the following:

"This contract shall commence on October 1, 2009 and will expire on September 30,
2014."

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain the same.


